






2023 MIC Championship
Event Results - Vault
Mar 17, 2023
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Printed: 3/17/2023 7:45:45 PM

Women / 10
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Angelica Labat1 411 Illinois State 9.950 0.000__.___
Alana Laster2 408 Illinois State 9.900 0.050__.___
Nirel Bart-Williams3T 401 Illinois State 9.850 0.100__.___
Daisy Woodring4T 515 TWU 9.850 0.100__.___
Lindsay Ockler5T 107 SEMO 9.850 0.100__.___
Riley Daniels6T 310 Lindenwood 9.825 0.125__.___
Gayla Griswold7T 302 Lindenwood 9.825 0.125__.___
Allie Berkley8T 313 Lindenwood 9.825 0.125__.___
Steelie King9T 508 TWU 9.800 0.150__.___
Madison Greene10T 102 SEMO 9.800 0.150__.___
J'Chelle Heard11T 405 Illinois State 9.800 0.150__.___
Taylor Ingle12T 113 SEMO 9.750 0.200__.___
Lydia Webb13T 106 SEMO 9.750 0.200__.___
Jaye Mack14T 400 Illinois State 9.750 0.200__.___
Kaitlyn Donovan15T 404 Illinois State 9.750 0.200__.___
Trinity Caffey16T 304 Lindenwood 9.750 0.200__.___
Emily Six17T 514 TWU 9.750 0.200__.___
Maddie Griffith18T 505 TWU 9.750 0.200__.___
Sydney Lopez19 305 Lindenwood 9.725 0.225__.___
Nyah Reader20T 101 SEMO 9.675 0.275__.___
Janelle Lopez21T 103 SEMO 9.675 0.275__.___
Amy Foret22T 204 Centenary 9.625 0.325__.___
Kendall Huff23T 203 Centenary 9.625 0.325__.___
Madeline Gose24T 504 TWU 9.550 0.400__.___
Carissa Martinez25T 205 Centenary 9.550 0.400__.___
Beth Lazarus26T 510 TWU 9.525 0.425__.___
Izzie Plaza27T 211 Centenary 9.525 0.425__.___
Lacey Wedge28 200 Centenary 9.475 0.475__.___
Leilani Johnson29 214 Centenary 9.450 0.500__.___
Nya Kraus30 300 Lindenwood 8.675 1.275__.___
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2023 MIC Championship
Event Results - Bars
Mar 17, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lindsay Ockler1 107 SEMO 9.875 0.000__.___
Sara Wabi2 409 Illinois State 9.825 0.050__.___
Lydia Webb3T 106 SEMO 9.800 0.075__.___
Jaly Jones4T 314 Lindenwood 9.800 0.075__.___
Hannah Moon5T 303 Lindenwood 9.800 0.075__.___
Kaylee Cooper6T 306 Lindenwood 9.800 0.075__.___
Alana Laster7T 408 Illinois State 9.775 0.100__.___
Riley Daniels8T 310 Lindenwood 9.775 0.100__.___
Taylor Ingle9T 113 SEMO 9.775 0.100__.___
Lindsey Moffitt10T 105 SEMO 9.750 0.125__.___
Taylor Ann Wilson11T 202 Centenary 9.750 0.125__.___
Brooke Ferrari12T 502 TWU 9.750 0.125__.___
Angelica Labat13T 411 Illinois State 9.725 0.150__.___
Nirel Bart-Williams14T 401 Illinois State 9.725 0.150__.___
Steelie King15T 508 TWU 9.700 0.175__.___
Carly Hawksworth16* 418 Illinois State 9.700 0.175__.___
Carley Scott17* 308 Lindenwood 9.700 0.175__.___
Alixandra Pierce18T 512 TWU 9.675 0.200__.___
Janelle Lopez19T 103 SEMO 9.675 0.200__.___
Mara Johnson20T 507 TWU 9.625 0.250__.___
Julia Heiner21T 417 Illinois State 9.625 0.250__.___
Sophie Schmitz22 209 Centenary 9.600 0.275__.___
Beth Lazarus23 510 TWU 9.300 0.575__.___
Jolie Miller24T 111 SEMO 9.000 0.875__.___
Savannah Newsome25T 311 Lindenwood 9.000 0.875__.___
Kendall Huff26 203 Centenary 8.900 0.975__.___
Amy Foret27T 204 Centenary 8.850 1.025__.___
Maddie Griffith28T 505 TWU 8.850 1.025__.___
Emma Lavelle29 206 Centenary 8.800 1.075__.___
Izzie Plaza30 211 Centenary 8.450 1.425__.___
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2023 MIC Championship
Event Results - Beam
Mar 17, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Taylor Ingle1T 113 SEMO 9.900 0.000__.___
Nyah Reader2T 101 SEMO 9.900 0.000__.___
Nya Kraus3T 300 Lindenwood 9.900 0.000__.___
Joy Ziegenfelder4* 416 Illinois State 9.900 0.000__.___
Madi Rush5* 312 Lindenwood 9.900 0.000__.___
Riley Daniels6T 310 Lindenwood 9.875 0.025__.___
Alixandra Pierce7T 512 TWU 9.875 0.025__.___
Steelie King8T 508 TWU 9.850 0.050__.___
Gayla Griswold9T 302 Lindenwood 9.850 0.050__.___
Sara Wabi10T 409 Illinois State 9.850 0.050__.___
Madeline Gose11T 504 TWU 9.850 0.050__.___
Alana Laster12 408 Illinois State 9.825 0.075__.___
Angelica Labat13 411 Illinois State 9.800 0.100__.___
Lydia Webb14T 106 SEMO 9.775 0.125__.___
Mackenzie Kunzman15T 509 TWU 9.775 0.125__.___
Jaly Jones16T 314 Lindenwood 9.750 0.150__.___
Carissa Martinez17T 205 Centenary 9.750 0.150__.___
Emily Six18 514 TWU 9.725 0.175__.___
Molly Maxwell19 104 SEMO 9.700 0.200__.___
Leah Davis20 413 Illinois State 9.675 0.225__.___
Lindsey Moffitt21T 105 SEMO 9.650 0.250__.___
Kyla Podges22T 513 TWU 9.650 0.250__.___
Kennedy Stephens23 210 Centenary 9.625 0.275__.___
Hannah Moon24T 303 Lindenwood 9.500 0.400__.___
Rylie Molina25T 213 Centenary 9.500 0.400__.___
Jolie Miller26 111 SEMO 9.300 0.600__.___
Rose Deshler27 208 Centenary 9.225 0.675__.___
Amy Foret28 204 Centenary 8.950 0.950__.___
Nirel Bart-Williams29 401 Illinois State 8.850 1.050__.___
Emma Lavelle30 206 Centenary 8.450 1.450__.___
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Event Results - Floor
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Women / 10
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jaye Mack1 400 Illinois State 9.925 0.000__.___
Gayla Griswold2T 302 Lindenwood 9.900 0.025__.___
Daisy Woodring3T 515 TWU 9.900 0.025__.___
Kaitlyn Donovan4 404 Illinois State 9.875 0.050__.___
Alana Laster5T 408 Illinois State 9.850 0.075__.___
Nirel Bart-Williams6T 401 Illinois State 9.850 0.075__.___
Jaly Jones7T 314 Lindenwood 9.850 0.075__.___
Sydney Lopez8T 305 Lindenwood 9.850 0.075__.___
Sara Wabi9T 409 Illinois State 9.825 0.100__.___
Alixandra Pierce10T 512 TWU 9.825 0.100__.___
Madison Greene11T 102 SEMO 9.825 0.100__.___
Riley Daniels12T 310 Lindenwood 9.800 0.125__.___
Steelie King13T 508 TWU 9.800 0.125__.___
Nyah Reader14T 101 SEMO 9.800 0.125__.___
Lindsey Moffitt15T 105 SEMO 9.800 0.125__.___
Mara Johnson16T 507 TWU 9.800 0.125__.___
Leilani Johnson17T 214 Centenary 9.800 0.125__.___
Trinity Caffey18 304 Lindenwood 9.775 0.150__.___
Taylor Ingle19T 113 SEMO 9.750 0.175__.___
Madeline Gose20T 504 TWU 9.750 0.175__.___
Lydia Webb21T 106 SEMO 9.725 0.200__.___
Amy Foret22T 204 Centenary 9.725 0.200__.___
Carissa Martinez23T 205 Centenary 9.700 0.225__.___
Kyla Podges24T 513 TWU 9.700 0.225__.___
Taylor Ann Wilson25 202 Centenary 9.525 0.400__.___
Molly Maxwell26 104 SEMO 9.475 0.450__.___
Kendall Huff27 203 Centenary 9.375 0.550__.___
Emma Lavelle28 206 Centenary 9.325 0.600__.___
Angelica Labat29 411 Illinois State 9.100 0.825__.___
Reagan Jones30 307 Lindenwood 9.000 0.925__.___
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2023 MIC Championship
Event Results - AA
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Women / 10
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym AA

Alana Laster408 9.900 9.775 9.8509.825 39.350Illinois State1 
Riley Daniels310 9.825 9.775 9.8009.875 39.275Lindenwood2 
Taylor Ingle113 9.750 9.775 9.7509.900 39.175SEMO3 
Steelie King508 9.800 9.700 9.8009.850 39.150TWU4 
Lydia Webb106 9.750 9.800 9.7259.775 39.050SEMO5 
Angelica Labat411 9.950 9.725 9.1009.800 38.575Illinois State6 
Nirel Bart-Williams401 9.850 9.725 9.8508.850 38.275Illinois State7 
Amy Foret204 9.625 8.850 9.7258.950 37.150Centenary8 
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